

4th on A/c BML

33

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
N/w - con of - 04 road from road to Bannu Sarda Bannu				
Agency - Sri Vikatha Kumar Perundey				
Agg. No. 34/2024-20				
Date of completion - 27.01.2020				
Date of comp - 26.01.2021				
Date of Entry - 3.12.2020				
1/2) Back filling behind				
At least do - all				
2 X 6.0m X 2.0m X 0.600m = 14.40m ³				
2) F/w in excavation in road,				
Also Boulder - do - all				
1 X 2 X 1.5m X 1.5m X 0.900m = 4.05m ³				
3 X 2 X 1.5m X 2.50m X 0.900m = 20.25m ³				
				2 4.30m ³
3) P/R filling boulder apron				
do - all				
1 X 2 X 1.5m X 1.5m X 0.600m = 2.70m ³				
1 X 4 X 3.0m X 1.5m X 0.600m = 10.80m ³				
3 X 2 X 1.5m X 2.50m X 0.600m = 13.50m ³				
3 X 4 X 2.0m X 3.0m X 0.600m = 43.20m ³				
				70.20m ³

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4/10) P/V. laying spreading w.R.M					
B-8-11 do do					
5 X 30m X 3.75m X 0.075m =					42.19m ³
30 X 30m X 3.75m X 0.075m =					253.13m ³
1 X 10m X 3.75m X 0.075m =					2.81m ³
					298.13m ³

03/12/2020	AD				

Abstract of cost

1) cost of reforme & working Bench mark					
do do all comp					
Q.V.T.M.B.P (27) = 1.565 Km					
@ RS 11639.13/Km					RS 18215.00
2) cost of reference pillar					
do do all comp					
Q.V.T.M.B.P (27) = 1.565 Km					
@ RS 11392.11/Km					RS 17829.00
3) clearing & grubbing work land					
do do all					

Continuation

Q.V.T.M.B.P (27) = 0.4695 Hect					
@ RS 49809.13/Hect					RS 23385.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4) Const. of Embankment					
1000 on road — do — all					
QV TMBP (28) = 14.70 m ³					
@ Rs 143.02/m ³ — — —					Rs 210328.00
5) Const. of Embankment					
1000 on road — do — all					
QV TMBP (28) = 630.0 m ³					
@ Rs 187.92/m ³ — — —					Rs 118390.00
6) Excavation for roadway					
in soil — do — all					
QV TMBP (28) = 159.825 m ³					
@ Rs 82.01/m ³ — — —					Rs 13107.00
7) Const. of RSB grade-I					
— do — all comp					
QV TMBP (28) = 767.62 m ³					
@ Rs 3034.18/m ³ — — —					Rs 2329097.00
8) P/Rd fixing masonry					
sign board — do — all					
QV TMBP (28) = 2 Nos					
@ Rs 11523.14 each — — —					Rs 23056.00
9) Excavation of F/W in					
foundation — do — all					
QV TMBP (28) = 91.05 m ³					
QV TMBP (33) = 24.30 m ³					
Continuation					
					115.35 m ³
@ Rs 285.71/m ³ — — —					Rs 32957.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10 31) P/V sand filling in ford — do — do					
QVMTMBP(29) = 8.99 m ³					
@ RS 455.10/m ³ — — —					RS 4096.00
11 33) P/V RCC mis grade do — all comp					
QVMTMBP(29) = 13.33 m ³					
@ RS 6779.41/m ³ — — —					RS 90370.00
12 42) S/P/H Hyd bar. P. 415 do — all comp					
QVMTMBP(29) = 5.91 MT					
@ RS 77101.90/MT — — —					RS 455672.00
13 38) P/V RCC mis grade in structure — do — all					
QVMTMBP(29) = 82.77 m ³					
@ RS 8695.14/m ³ — — —					RS 719697.00
14 39) Balc. filling behind abut — do — all					
QVMTMBP(29) = 36.0 m ³					
QVMTMBP(33) = 14.40 m ³					
50.40 m ³					
@ RS 3163.33/m ³ — — —					RS 159457.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
15) 40) P/V weep holes — do — all					
QVTRMBP (30) = 70 m ³					
@ Rs 103.40/each — — —					Rs 7238.00
16) 10) P/V, laying w Bm B-3					
— do — all comp					
QVTRMBP (31) = 140.625 m ³					
QVTRMBP (34) = 298.13 m ³					
438.755 m ³					
@ Rs 3781.70/m ³ — — —					Rs 1659240.00
17) 41) P/V & laying boulder					
apron — do — all					
QVTRMBP (33) = 70.20 m ³					
@ Rs 3680.57/m ³ — — —					Rs 258376.00
Total —					Rs 140510.00
less 0.02% labor rate (-)					1228.00
					6139282.00
less provision payment (+)					4701254.00
Net —					1438028.00
6m 05/12/2020 JE					

Continuation